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13
2
16
22
7
20
21
10
1
14
5
6
17
8
25
15
19
23
3

LUANA DE JESUS SOUZA

CARLA BARBOSA GUIMARAES

MARIA SANTOS DE JESUS

TAIANE NETO LIMA

GIOVANA SANTOS PEREIRA

NATALIA OLIVEIRA DE JESUS

SIMONE ALCANTARA DOS SANTOS
HAVANA MATOS

ANA MARIA SANTOS DA ANUNCIACAO
MARIA FABIANA DE OLIVEIRA C MARQUES
EDIMA BENTO LOPES

ELISANGELA MARIA LIMA

MARILENE SANTOS DE JESUS

GISLEIDE ORMOND LEITAO

VANUSA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA PORTELLA
MARIA NERY NASCIMENTO SILVA
MERCEJANE PEREIRA DE LEMOS

TEREZA BEATRIZ SANTOS DA PAIXAO
CELINA MARIA DOS SANTOS

MEIA MARATONA MAGIC
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32
53
34
26
50
50
39
36
55
32
56
45
40
52
49
63
48
42
50

21KM FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E

F3034
F5054
F3034
F2329
F5054
F5054
F3539
F3539
F5559
F3034
F5559
F4549
F4044
F5054
F4549
F6064
F4549
F4044
F5054
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Equipe

Bruto
01:25:31
01:28:25
01:28:36
01:30:10
01:32:53
01:33:41
01:36:10
01:54:16
01:56:21
01:58:40
02:02:11
02:02:35
02:03:41
02:07:11
02:07:36
02:08:11
02:18:10
02:25:23
02:33:54

Liquido
01:25:31
01:28:25
01:28:36
01:30:10
01:32:53
01:33:41
01:36:10
01:54:09
01:56:21
01:58:24
02:02:05
02:02:26
02:03:10
02:07:11
02:07:24
02:08:11
02:17:55
02:24:44
02:33:24
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